FIE (unofficial): 2020

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja
Kalpa Naiset u20

yob rankingtype nationtype
2001 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) Kaikki

T1 16.11.2019 San Salvador World Cup
T2 23.11.2019 Laupheim Uhlmann-Cup
T3 07.12.2019 San Jose World Cup

T4 14.12.2019 Burgos Ciudad de Burgos
T5 04.01.2020 Udine Alpe Adria
T6 18.01.2020 Maalot Peace Cup

T7 01.02.2020 Bratislava Grand Prix Bratislava
T8 15.02.2020 Dijon Tournoi de la ville de Dijon

sarja calculated-on

Henkilokohtainen 09.04.2021. 18:10
samepoints transferred points

best result

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

T9 23.02.2020 San Salvador Pan American Championships U17/U20 U20

T10 24.02.2020 Cape Coast African Championships
T11 27.02.2020 Porec European Championships
T12 01.03.2020 Ammann Asian Championships
T13 03.04.2021 Cairo World Championships

ranking pisteet initial name

u20
u20
u20
u20

Maa yob T1T2 T3T4

T8 T9T10T11T12T13

1 91,25 0 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 2002
2 89 0 LIN Jessica USA 2003
3 80 0 KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS 2003
4 78 0 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 2001
5 62 0 VIZEU Victoria BRA 2004 20
6 62 0 BEKMURZOVA lana RUS 2003
7 53 0 JOYCE Michaela USA 2004
8 525 O ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR 2001
9 52 0 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 2003
10 52 0 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 2001 32
11 52 0 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 2003
12 51 0 BUKI Lili HUN 2002
13 51 0 KHROL Jaclyn USA 2003
14 50 0 KIM Sohui KOR 2002
15 48 0 KLASIK Alicja POL 2004
16 475 0 HUSISIAN Hadley USA 2003
17 46 0 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 2003
18 455 0 GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 2002
19 40 0 GUO Zi Shan CAN 2002
20 39 0 ROMEDO Virginia SUl 2002
21 38 0 CORTES Marian CRC 2001 8
22 37 0 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 2004
23 36 0 TAREK Salma EGY 2004
24 35 0 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 2001
25 34 0 FOFANOVA Mariia RUS 2002
26 34 0 BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS 2002
27 33 0 MUHARI Eszter HUN 2002
28 32 0 SHI Yuexin CHN 2001
29 32 0 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 2001
30 31 0 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 2001
31 305 O BOGDANOV Adele ISR 2003
32 30,25 0 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 2004
33 30 0 LEONARD Ariane CAN 2001
34 30 0 JANELLI Zofia POL 2002
35 29 0 MAZUR Yeva UKR 2003
36 28 0 KIM Sieun KOR 2001
37 265 0 AREVALO Karen MEX 2003 20
38 25 0 MBIIM Solene FRA 2001
39 2475 0 KELLER Camille FRA 2001
40 24 0 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles COL 2001
41 235 0 RAUSCH Ariana USA 2002
42 2325 0 WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 2002
43 23 0 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 2002
44 23 0 ZEBOUDJ Yousra ALG 2002
45 23 0 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 2003
46 22 0 RODRIGUEZ VALERIO Abigail CRC 2004 8
47 22 0 CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI 2001 14
48 21 0 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 2002
49 21 0 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 2001

T5 T6 T7
0,25 14 4 1
4 4 2
4 26 2 8
32 05 05
32 2 4
8 8
05 1 1 0
2
2 4 |1 4
1 8 2 14
8 4
1 1 4 14
05 |8 26
26 8
05 |4 1 144
2 2 14
1 1
26
2
20 4 |2 1
260
1 2 2 201
8 1 4
2 20 2
4 4 |1 82
4 0,5 14/4
8 0,254 2
4
1 8 8 4
1 1 2 1
4 8 2 4
025 2 2 0
2
8 0,5 1
1 0,252 20
2 0 20
0
8 2 41
14
0,5
1
2 14

20
14

14

32

32

N AN

14 8

N

26

o

N

26

32

14

w0 S~

AN

32

20
65
80
20
5

10
5

50
20
10
35

35
50
20
5

20
35

35
10

20
20
2,5

20
10

2,5

2,5
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117
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121

21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19,5
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17,75
17,5
16,5
16,5
16,5
16
15,5
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12
12
12
12
11,75
11
11
10,75
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9,75
9,5
9,5

8,5
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MURIDOVA Tamila
MORALES Maria Fernanda
GALPER Eva
NAZAROVA Anastasiia
LIAKHOVA Anna

YANG Jingwen
TERAYAMA Tamaki
SADOVA Dariia
CALDERARO Margherita
HUSSEIN Aya

VAN MANEN Anokha
DEKANY Kinga
MACCAGNO Carola

RAMIREZ GUEVARA Dayanna Graciela

CROVETTO Vera
DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario
CHAVIGNY Sophie
PIZZINI Alessia
PASCHE Alyssa
VARELA Lea
RODRIGUEZ Natalia
REPANATI Benedetta
PRAXMARER Leonore
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya
RAPOSO Dana

LOPEZ GONZALEZ Keyling Amanda

SEOK Taeyoung

FARIAS Clarismar

LOPEZ Sofia

BOUILLANT Audrey
SEMIANNIKQV Elianna
PALK Madli

LOMBARDI Marta
MOROIANU Bianca
SUVONOVA Jasmina
JAAKKOLA Outi
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
BONAL Margaux
VERMEULE Emily
CONSTANTINO Lola
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra
DIAZ Nivia

MILLETTE Marie-Frederique
LIM Taehee

KIM Gaeun

LAZARENKO Olexandra
EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda
HAFEZ Nour

CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea
ONG Rebecca Jia Min
BEKEN Solane

WASIAK Axelle

GIORDANO Giorgia

TOTH Jazmin
ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia
VANDINGENEN Aube
GHICA Andrada
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga
ZOZULYA Christina

LUNA CAMPQOS Kiara
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
TORRES Diana

CAMPOS Melissa
VAINBERG Sophia

ANADI Pre Charlene
SIGNORILE Paola

KHATRI Taniksha

SOSU Rita

RASHIDA Musah

MOLINA Andrea
DYERKTOR Kamila

KAZ 2001 4
MEX 2004 8

ISR 2002 2
RUS 2002 4
RUS 2002

CHN 2002

JPN 2002

UKR 2002 05
ITA 2001

EGY 2003

RSA 2002

HUN 2001 2
ITA 2003 4
ESA 20040

SuUl 2002 2
CHI 2001

FRA 2003

ITA 2001 05
SuUl 2002 2
FRA 2001 05
GUA 2002 14
ITA 2001 05
AUT 2003 1

KAZ 2002 05
ESP 2002 0,5
NCA 2002

KOR 2001

VEN 2002

MEX 2004

SuUl 2002 0,5
ISR 2003 0,5
EST 2003 8
ITA 2001 2
ROU 2003 0,5
UZB 20018

FIN 2001 4
EST 2001 1
LTU 2003

FRA 2001 0,25
USA 2001 2
USA 2001

COL 2004

PAN 2003 8
CAN 2004

KOR 2002

KOR 2001

UKR 2004

UZB 2004

EGY 2001

COL 2004

SGP 2001

BEL 2001 4
BEL 2001 0,55
BRA 2001

HUN 2002 4
KGZ 2001

BEL 2001 0,55
ROU 2003 4
POL 2003 1
CAN 2002

CRC 2005

HKG 2001

MEX 2001

CRC 2004

ISR 2004

TOG 2004

RSA 2003

IND 2003

GHA 2003

GHA 2002

MEX 2001 8

ISR 2003

14

14

14

1 4
1 4 4
2
0,5 14
1 14
2 1
2 8
1 4
8 1
4 2
05 2
2 2
4 2
8
05 0
2 4
2 8
1
05 4
2
2 1
4 1
2 05
1
2
0,25 0,5
0,250
1 05
1 05
8
0,5
2 1
1 4
0
0,5
0,25
8
8

1 2
8
4 2
4 |4
0,5
4
14
1 4
4
05 05
0251 14
05 8
g8 2
0 0
4 |4
2
8 1
1
05 2
1 1
14
1 1
1 1
1
2 4
2
2 2
8
1 8
1 0 4
2
0
0 054
0 0
0,5
0,5 8
2
0 2
1
2
8
8

o)

14

14

10
2,5

10

10
10

2,5

2,5

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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122 8 0 GNINGUE Diarrietou Lahi SEN 2001

123 8 0 DJIBA Seyni Fatou SEN 2002

124 8 0 TAL Roni ISR 2004 8

125 775 0 LEVER Rachael GBR 2002 1 4 0 0,250,5
126 775 0 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 2002 0 0,250 2 05
127 7,5 0 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 2003 0,5
128 7 0 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 2002 1 2

129 7 0 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 2004

130 6,5 0 SEILLE Elena FRA 2003 4
131 6,5 0 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 2003 2 1 1 05 2
132 6,5 0 1ZZO lulia SuUl 2002 0,25 0,252 2 2
133 625 0 FRANSSON Emma SWE 2002 0,25 2

134 6,25 0 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 2001 1 1 05 0251
135 6 0 NUSA VASQUEZ Maria Del Mar COL 2002 0505 1 O
136 6 0 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 2003 4 0505 0 1
137 6 0 SEKER ligin Betul TUR 2003 O 0 4

138 6 0 POZZOLI Camille FRA 2001 2 1 2 1
139 6 0 KECMAN Milica SRB 2002 1 0

140 6 0 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 2002 0,5 0,5 1 2
141 6 0 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 2002 1 0 0O 0
142 55 0 ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ 2001 O 05 1
143 55 0 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 2003 0,5

144 5,5 0 SAPIN Galadrielle Ttinde SuUl 2001 (0,25 0,251 2 2
145 525 0 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 2004 0 0,25
146 5 0 ROSSATTI Emilia ITA 2001 1 4

147 5 0 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN 2001 4 1

148 5 0 WANG Anne CAN 2004

149 5 0 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 2005

150 5 0 ZUBAYDULLOEVA Marjona UzB 2001

151 5 0 ANIS Dinara EST 2006

152 5 0 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 2002 0

153 5 0 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 2002 1 2 2
154 5 0 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 2003

155 5 0 RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE 2005

156 5 0 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU 2005

157 5 0 RAKHIMOVA Sevara UzZB 2003

158 5 0 ENACHE Talida ROU 2001 0,25 0,25

159 5 0 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 2003

160 475 O MITCHELL Georgina GBR 2001 0 4 0,250,5
161 45 0 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 2001 0,5 0

162 45 0 WHITEHEAD Lily AUS 2002 0 054

163 45 0 BURKHARD Isabelle SuUl 2001 2 0O 0 05 2
164 45 0 ZERRWECK Lina GER 2004 1 1 05 2

165 425 0 KUZMICH Aliaksandra BLR 2001 0,25 4

166 425 0 ELAMUR Mia ISR 2003 0,25 4

167 425 0 ERMAN Lal TUR 2001 O 0 4 0,25
168 425 0 LOH Pauline GER 2001 2 0,250,5 0,5 1
169 4 0 KIM Dain KOR 2001

170 4 0 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 2005

171 4 0 SALAMEH Nai LBN 2001

172 4 0 GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria VEN 2005

173 4 0 MANSI Dina JOR 2003

174 4 0 LANDO Tamara UKR 2002 0 4

175 4 0 LEUNG Kay Sze Karina HKG 2001

176 4 0 BARATTA Margherita ITA 2003 4

177 4 0 GILARSKI Genevieve AUS 2004 0 4

178 4 0 MARTINEZ PENTON Thaila Noemi CUB 2001

179 4 0 DELOS SANTOS Jaymi PHI 2001

180 4 0 LEE Bik Gwan HKG 2001

181 4 0 DOQUET Anaelle FRA 2005 4
182 4 0 DALAL Sheetal IND 2002

183 4 0 PARK Faith USA 2004 4

184 4 0 YAKOBSON Michelle ISR 2002 4

185 4 0 GARCIA CASTILLO Luciana Victoria PAR 2006

186 4 0 COHEN Michal ISR 2006 4

187 4 0 ABOU JAOUDE Marie Joe LBN 2001

188 4 0 DADOSH Keren ISR 2002 4

189 4 0 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 2003 2

190 4 0 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 2001 O 0 2
191 4 0 BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA 2001 2 2
192 4 0 SA Madalena POR 2002 0 0,5 1
193 375 0 JASKULLA Klara GER 2001 (025 1 1 05 1
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195
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197
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237
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SADLER Louise

CENA Marzia

TORREGO Alicia
VILLIGER Elin
BOUSFIHA Chloe
GENTILE Francesca
KOLCZONAY Borbala
STILLER Zarina
WIKTOR Weronika
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina
ALVIM Maria
HENDERSON-ROE Maia
PINIER Clementine
KALMAN Gyongyver
WIECZOREK Anna
MAHARABAM Stella Devi
GUEHAM Maroua

GALIC Ana

LUCENA Maria
IDRISZADE Azarin
SONYUKSEK Berra
PALLASVESA Inka
TROPA Sofia

GULIA Tannu
CHECHELISKI Carolina
MASLENNIKOVA Sofya
HRISTOVA Silvena
GOLDMANN Lara
SALAMON Reka

LOUIS Avery
SANTA-MELENDEZ Bianca E.
ALKLOUB Shahed
AYDIN Emine Ipek
CHUA Keziah Zelci Rein
SHIH Hui Jou

YEE Amelie

SIVA KUMAR Thhivya Ashti

THANARATTANAPHAN Vantana

MATIAS Andrea Jennelle
BUGA Mariya

CHU Tsung-Wen
ALMARZOOQI Fajar

VASANASOMSITHI Pacharaporn

OBAID Ayesha

TAN Aaliya Shu Qi

HALABIYA Malak
TAKAHASHI Erika
KOLBENEVA Ekaterina
POLOZOVA Yulia

ORLOVA Marija

KARAMPINI Eirini
RODOPOULOU Nefeli
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia
HANDLER Anja
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia
MCCORMACK Maisie
CANDREVA Greta
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra
LURYE Sarah

DUDLEY Amelia

ZENS Anna

ROBLES Elena
CHERNYSHOVA Anna
BURSOVA Regina

PAULIS Lucrezia

ERTURK Aleyna

MEIBNER Katrin

ANDRASFI Julia

SPINELLI Alice lide

HU Grace

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera
TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina

GBR 2001
ITA 2002
ESP 2002
SuUl 2001
FRA 2002
ITA 2001
HUN 2001
DEN 2002
POL 2002
ROU 2002
POR 2003
GBR 2001
FRA 2002
HUN 2003
POL 2003
IND 2001
ALG 2002
CRO 2003
POR 2003
AZE 2004
TUR 1900
FIN 2005
POR 2004
IND 2003
BRA 2005
RUS 2001
BUL 2001
GER 2002
HUN 2004
GBR 2001
PUR 2006
JOR 2003
TUR 2003
PHI 2001
TPE 2003
AUS 2002
SGP 2001
THA 2004
PHI 2002
TKM 2003
TPE 2003
UAE 2002
THA 2001
UAE 2002
SGP 2002
PLE 2003
JPN 2002
RUS 2004
RUS 2005
LAT 2003
GRE 2002
GRE 2003
UKR 2003
GER 2001
RUS 2005
GBR 2002
USA 2002
KAZ 2003
USA 2002
GBR 2001
LUX 2003
ESP 2004
UKR 2002
SVK 2001
ITA 2003
TUR 2005
GER 2003
HUN 2004
ITA 2001
CAN 2005
GER 2004
COL 2004
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0,25
0,25

0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25

0,5
0,25
0,5
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1
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2
2
1
1
2
0,5
1 05
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0,5
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0
2
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2
0,251
0 0
2
0
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1
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1
0 1
1
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1
0
1
1
1
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267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
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MARTINI Margherita
PELLECUER Apolline
POZZOLI Prudence
JOUVE Elea

CONSONNI Ginevra
KARSTEN Anna
PENNETIER Nolwenn
JADCZAK Dominika
GROLLMISCH Felicitas
AGATH Thordis
BOUDREAU Justine
GYURKO Anna

PARMAR Ellie
DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra
GRABHER Antonia
SULEJ Zuzanna
TAYLOR Eleanor

AZNAR Laura
SABALSKA Ewelina
BEDINI Giulia
VANDENBOSSCHE Clara
TURCSAK Bianka
SLAVINSKA Albina
JARASSIER Helen
SILETTI Vittoria
SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
KISHIMOTO RIN

ZITTEL Alla

GABUTTI Emilie

POLAT Yaren Nur

WANG Elizabeth

NAGAI Anna

KROESE Katelijn

SAITO Hana

KNECHTL Lucia
MULLER Fiona
RAIKOVA Mariia

DURAU Claudia
SONMUS Yagmur
MOURIKI Argyrenia
POYSTI Laura

AMARAL Clara

THIM Lovisa

KHAMIS Yasmine

LIN Waiyuk
VINCENCOVA Ester
KORKUS Emilia
RANGEL Beatriz

STAN lIrina

TORRENTE Lucia

LUSIC Helena

RIPPERT Ariane
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
ITO Anju

JUTTEN Svenja
FRYSTACKA Patrycja
PUJOL Anais

LINARES URBINA Helena
MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa
GODDE Ella

MUKOID Yulia

ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
STEFFENS Eva
DAVILBEKOVA Dariya
MOSHEIM CARBAJAL Alexandra
MADRIGAL Nicole
BERTHA Gakpetor
PORTILLO LOPEZ Marcela Tais
AWULATU Hamadu
BARRERA MEJIA Marina Stefany
MANE Khadidiatou

ITA 2001
FRA 2002
FRA 2003
FRA 2004
ITA 2001
GER 2004
FRA 2002
POL 2003
GER 2002
AUT 2001
CAN 2001
AUT 2001
GBR 2001
UKR 2001
AUT 2001
POL 2001
GBR 2002
ESP 2003
POL 2003
ITA 2002
BEL 2004
HUN 2001
UKR 2002
FRA 2003
ITA 2004
POL 2003
JPN 2005
GER 2003
SuUl 2002
TUR 2001
USA 2004
JPN 2002
NED 2001
JPN 2002
AUT 2003
GER 2004
RUS 2001
ROU 2001
TUR 2005
GRE 2005
FIN 2002
BRA 2004
SWE 2001
USA 2006
CAN 2005
CZE 2001
POL 2004
ESP 2002
ROU 2002
ESP 2001
CRO 2001
GER 2001
BLR 2002
EST 2002
JPN 2002
GER 2004
POL 2003
ESP 2003
ESP 2006
ESP 2004
GER 2001
UKR 2003
GER 2004
GER 2006
KAZ 2003
CRC 2003
CRC 2003
GHA 2002

ESA 20020

GHA 2002

ESA 2006 0

SEN 2003

1

0
0,5
0,25
0,25
0,5

0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25
0,5
0,5

0,5

0,25

0,25
0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25
0,25

0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25

0,250,5

0 |05
0,250,5

0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5

0,5
0,5

0,250

0,5
0,5

0,5
0,25

0,25 0

0,250

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25

[y

0,5
05 0

0,25

0,250,5
0,25
0,25

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,250

05 0

0,5

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25
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371
372
373
374
375
376
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AKOUSSAN Sideweho Laure
ADAMENOU Kossiwavi
KREYNITZ Karin
FREIREICH Maya
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya
MURRELL Amelia

JAEN SANTOS Ana Mercedes
SHUKUROV Michal
YIZHAKI Yuval

TAL Sharon

COLON CARRILLO Carolina
BALVERDI Valentina
HANSPACH Janine
KIRSCHNER Ziv

DE GRACIA Angelyne
SHARIF Razan

SAF| Malak

ABED Nada
YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn
ALKHIBIRI Fawzya
TAHER Dana

FARHAN Lujain

NONIS Karen

MUMTAJ Mumtaj

BILAL Shouq

AL FAWAEER Nour
BANOVIC Iva
VUKOJEVIC Andrea
STAVICKAJA Ivona
BOZIC Sarah

CHACON Camila

KLEVA Noel

ZOIDZE Mariam
HAMIDOVA Aziza
ABDINOVA Alfiya

ERTEN Nilahsen
VELISLAVOVA Victoria
AHAMIAN Yeva
NARBUTAITE Monika
ALZAABI Shaikha
SCETKO Patricija
ALHOSANI Zainab
DELGADO Azul
ROESEMANN Tyne
ROUIBET Yasmine
PALPACUER Garance
ZHU Heidi Chenxi
VERGNES Anna
MADELEINE Pauline
HAVLINOVA Tereza
GNJIDIC Lucija

TAN Elisa Shu Tsi
BAUDINOT Juliette
SHNAIDER Anna
VOLAKOVA Hana
GRABHER Konstanze
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte
BOSCHERINI Victoria
BALAN Anastasiia

LEE Yunseo

VANCEK Lucija

LOZANO PORRAS Candela
CUCALA Erika

VIDAL Paula

YETKIN Melissa
CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya
BRANDONI Lara
RANNINGER PEREZ Maria Del Pilar
MIKHALEVICH Anhelina
SOYKAN Deniz

NOBLE Niamh

OTA Hinata

TOG
TOG
ISR
ISR
ISR
AUS
PAN
ISR
ISR
ISR
PUR
ARG
PAR
ISR
PAN
PLE
PLE
KSA
TKM
KSA
PLE
JOR
AUS
IND
UAE
JOR
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2005
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CRO 2002
CRO 2002

LTU
SLO
VEN
SLO

2001
2006
2001
2005

GEO 2004

uzB
AZE
TUR
BUL

2005
2005
2007
2006

GEO 2005

LTU
UAE
LTU
UAE

2005
2004
2001
2002

MEX 2003
NAM 2004

ALG
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
CZE

2006
2004
2004
2004
1900
2003

CRO 2001

SGP
FRA
KAZ
CZE
AUT
SGP
Sul

RUS
SGP
SLO
ESP
ESP
ESP

2004
1900
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2006
2003
2002

GER 2001

KAZ
PER
ESP
BLR
TUR

2002
2002
2005
2001
2001

GBR 2001

JPN
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all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

0 WATKINS Abigail GBR 2001
0 HOSOE Mai JPN 2001
0 CAMPBELL Tamsyn NZL 2001
0 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 2006
0 OLAYA Astrid PER 2001
0 GONZALEZ RIVERAS Sara ESP 2001
0 ROPKE Greta GER 2002
0 CARADO Keona Rose PHI 2003
0 MINDOVA Veronika BUL 2002
0 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 2002
0 EKMAN Alice SWE 2002
0 ALI Mary SYR 2003
0 BABAKHANOVA Inesa ARM 2002

O O OoOoo

ikésarja group pistetaulukko

replaced deleted

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Asian
Championships
World
Championships

World Cup

World Cup

Uhlmann-Cup
Uhlmann-Cup
World Cup
World Cup

Ciudad de Burgos
Ciudad de Burgos

Alpe Adria
Alpe Adria
Peace Cup
Peace Cup

Grand Prix Bratislava
Grand Prix Bratislava
Tournoi de la ville de

Dijon

Tournoi de la ville de

Dijon

Pan American
Championships
u17/u20

Pan American
Championships
u17/u20
African
Championships
African
Championships
European
Championships
European
Championships
Asian
Championships
World
Championships

Amman

Torun

San
Salvador
San
Salvador
Laupheim
Laupheim
San Jose
San Jose
Burgos
Burgos
Udine
Udine
Maalot
Maalot
Bratislava
Bratislava

Dijon
Dijon

San
Salvador

San
Salvador

Cape Coast
Cape Coast
Porec
Porec
Ammann

Cairo

JOR 27.02.2019 08.03.2019 U20

POL 06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U20

ESA 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20

ESA 16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U20

GER 23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U20
GER 23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U20
CRC 07.12.2019 07.12.2019 U20
CRC 07.12.2019 07.12.2019 U20
ESP 14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U20
ESP 14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U20
ITA 04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20
ITA 04.01.2020 06.01.2020 U20
ISR 18.01.2020 18.01.2020 U20
ISR 18.01.2020 18.01.2020 U20
SVK 01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20
SVK 01.02.2020 02.02.2020 U20

FRA 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 U20

FRA 15.02.2020 16.02.2020 U20

ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20

ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20

GHA 24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20

GHA 24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20

CRO 27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20

CRO 27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20

JOR 01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20

EGY 03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

World Cup 01.03.2020

Worldchampionships 03.04.2021

World Cup
World Cup 16.11.2019
World Cup 23.11.2019
World Cup
World Cup 07.12.2019
World Cup
World Cup 14.12.2019
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup 04.01.2020
World Cup 18.01.2020
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup 01.02.2020
World Cup
World Cup 15.02.2020
World Cup 23.02.2020
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup 24.02.2020
World Cup
World Cup 27.02.2020
World Cup
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